6/9/22,3:00 PM

@ Map

Unable to determine the physical location of the property. Please contact Delta CAD for more information.

M Property Details

Account

Property ID: 11234

Legal Description: 0294 A RILEY, TRACT 2, IMP ONLY ON #11133
Geographic ID: 0294-0002-0IMP-03

Agent:

Type: Mobile Home

Location

Address: 69 CR 2075 COMMERCE, TX 75428

Map ID:

Neighborhood CD:

Owner
Owner ID: 171915
Name: SIMMONS LYNN & KAREN
Mailing Address: 69 CR 2075
COMMERCE, TX 75428

% Ownership: 100.0%
Exemptions: For privacy reasons not all exemptions are shown online.

M Property Values
Improvement Homesite Value: N/A
Improvement Non-Homesite Value: N/A
Land Homesite Value: N/A

Land Non-Homesite Value: N/A
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Agricultural Market Valuation: N/A
Market Value: N/A
Ag Use Value: N/A
Appraised Value: N/A
Homestead Cap Loss: @ N/A
Assessed Value: N/A

VALUES DISPLAYED ARE 2022 PRELIMINARY VALUES AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE PRIOR TO
CERTIFICATION.

Information provided for research purposes only. Legal descriptions and acreage amounts are for appraisal district
use only and should be verified prior to using for legal purpose and or documents. Please contact the Appraisal
District to verify all information for accuracy.
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M Property Taxing Jurisdiction

Entity
CAD
CS
DC
DE
DM
RB

Description

Central Appraisal District
COOPERISD

DELTA COUNTY

DELTA CO EMSD #1
DELTA MUD

DELTA R&B

Total Tax Rate: N/A

Tax Rate
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Market Value
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Taxable Value
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

M Property Improvement - Building

Description: MOBILE HOME Type: MOBILE HOME State Code: M3 Living Area: 1,216.00sqgft

Value: N/A
Type Description
LA MAIN AREA

Class CD

Year Built

SQFT

1,216.00
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M Property Roll Value History

Year Improvements Land Market Ag Valuation Appraised HS CapLoss Assessed
2022 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
2021 $35,830 $0 $0 $35,830 $0 $35,830
2020 $35,830 $0 $0 $35,830 $0 $35,830
2019 $35,830 $0 $0 $35,830 $0 $35,830
M Property Deed History
Deed Date Type Description Grantor Grantee Volume Page Number
11/12/2020 WDVL WARRANTY DEED SIMMONS SIMMONS 378 593 20-1151
WITH VENDORS MATTHEW & LYNN & KAREN
LIEN CYNDA
2/12/2019 OT OTHER SIMMONS SIMMONS 365 229 19-0118
MATTHEW & MATTHEW &
CYNDA CYNDA
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M Estimated Tax Due

ATTENTION™*

Indicated amount may not reflect delinquent tax due beyond a 5-year history. Partial payments or contract
payments may not be reflected. Quarter payments that are made according to Section 31.031 of the Texas
Property Tax Code are not considered delinquent.

*PRIOR TO MAKING FULL OR PARTIAL PAYMENTS PLEASE CONTACT OUR
OFFICE FORA CURRENT AMOUNT DUE**

“*WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY OF THE AMOUNT DUE LISTED
BELOW™**

If Paid: 6/9/2022 i

Year Taxing Taxable Base Base Base Discount/Penalty Attorney Amount

Jurisdiction Value Tax Taxes Tax Due & Interest Fees Due
Paid

2021 COOPERI S N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
D

2021 DELTA N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
COUNTY

2021 DELTA CO N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
EMSD #1

2021 DELTA MUD N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

2021 DELTA R&B N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
2021 Total: N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

2020 COOPERI S N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
D

2020 DELTA N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
COUNTY

2020 DELTA CO N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
EMSD #1

2020 DELTA MUD N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

2020 DELTA R&B N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
2020 Total: N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
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2019

2019

2019

2019
2019

COOPER | S
D

DELTA
COUNTY

DELTA CO
EMSD #1

DELTA MUD
DELTA R&B

2019 Total:

$35,830

$35,830

$35,830

$35,830
$35,830

$458.05

$204.52

$25.08

$47.18
$52.88
$787.71

$458.05

$204.52

$25.08

$47.18
$52.88
$787.71

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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