

Unable to determine the physical location of the property. Please contact Delta CAD for more information.

■ Property Details

Account					
Property ID:	11234				
Legal Description:	0294 A RILEY, TRACT 2, IMP ONLY ON #11133				
Geographic ID:	0294-0002-0IMP-03				
Agent:					
Type:	Mobile Home				
Location					
Address:	69 CR 2075 COMMERCE, TX 75428				
Map ID:					
Neighborhood CD:					
Owner					
Owner ID:	171915				
Name:	SIMMONS LYNN & KAREN				
Mailing Address:	69 CR 2075 COMMERCE, TX 75428				
% Ownership:	100.0%				
Exemptions:	For privacy reasons not all exemptions are shown online.				

■ Property Values

Improvement Homesite Value:	N/A
Improvement Non-Homesite Value:	N/A
Land Homesite Value:	N/A
Land Non-Homesite Value:	N/A

Agricultural Market Valuation:	N/A
Market Value:	N/A
Ag Use Value:	N/A
Appraised Value:	N/A
Homestead Cap Loss: Output Description:	N/A
	'
Assessed Value:	N/A

VALUES DISPLAYED ARE 2022 PRELIMINARY VALUES AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE PRIOR TO CERTIFICATION.

Information provided for research purposes only. Legal descriptions and acreage amounts are for appraisal district use only and should be verified prior to using for legal purpose and or documents. Please contact the Appraisal District to verify all information for accuracy.

■ Property Taxing Jurisdiction

Entity	Description	Tax Rate	Market Value	Taxable Value
CAD	Central Appraisal District	N/A	N/A	N/A
CS	COOPER I S D	N/A	N/A	N/A
DC	DELTA COUNTY	N/A	N/A	N/A
DE	DELTA CO EMSD #1	N/A	N/A	N/A
DM	DELTA MUD	N/A	N/A	N/A
RB	DELTA R&B	N/A	N/A	N/A

Total Tax Rate: N/A

■ Property Improvement - Building

Description: MOBILE HOME Type: MOBILE HOME State Code: M3 Living Area: 1,216.00sqft

Value: N/A

Туре	Description	Class CD	Year Built	SQFT
LA	MAIN AREA	MH2	0	1,216.00

■ Property Roll Value History

Year	Improvements	Land Market	Ag Valuation	Appraised	HS Cap Loss	Assessed
2022	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
2021	\$35,830	\$0	\$0	\$35,830	\$0	\$35,830
2020	\$35,830	\$0	\$0	\$35,830	\$0	\$35,830
2019	\$35,830	\$0	\$0	\$35,830	\$0	\$35,830

■ Property Deed History

Deed Date	Туре	Description	Grantor	Grantee	Volume	Page	Number
11/12/2020	WDVL	WARRANTY DEED WITH VENDORS LIEN	SIMMONS MATTHEW & CYNDA	SIMMONS LYNN & KAREN	378	593	20-1151
2/12/2019	ОТ	OTHER	SIMMONS MATTHEW & CYNDA	SIMMONS MATTHEW & CYNDA	365	229	19-0118

■ Estimated Tax Due

ATTENTION

Indicated amount may not reflect delinquent tax due beyond a 5-year history. Partial payments or contract payments may not be reflected. Quarter payments that are made according to Section 31.031 of the Texas Property Tax Code are not considered delinquent.

PRIOR TO MAKING FULL OR PARTIAL PAYMENTS PLEASE CONTACT OUR OFFICE FOR A CURRENT AMOUNT DUE

WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY OF THE AMOUNT DUE LISTED BELOW

If Paid: 6/

6/9/2022



Year	Taxing Jurisdiction	Taxable Value	Base Tax	Base Taxes Paid	Base Tax Due	Discount/Penalty & Interest	Attorney Fees	Amount Due
2021	COOPER IS	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
2021	DELTA COUNTY	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
2021	DELTA CO EMSD #1	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
2021	DELTA MUD	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
2021	DELTA R&B	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	2021 Total:		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
2020	COOPER IS	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
2020	DELTA COUNTY	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
2020	DELTA CO EMSD #1	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
2020	DELTA MUD	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
2020	DELTA R&B	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	2020 Total:		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

2019	COOPER I S D	\$35,830	\$458.05	\$458.05	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2019	DELTA COUNTY	\$35,830	\$204.52	\$204.52	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2019	DELTA CO EMSD #1	\$35,830	\$25.08	\$25.08	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2019	DELTA MUD	\$35,830	\$47.18	\$47.18	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2019	DELTA R&B	\$35,830	\$52.88	\$52.88	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	2019 Total:		\$787.71	\$787.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00